

Construction of Retaining Wall						
ANNEXURE-II						
Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit	Rate	Quantity	Amount (RS.)	DSR 2012
1	Earth work in excavation in foundation..	Cum	130.80	180.550	23616	2.8.1
2	Providing and laying PCC					
(a)	Providing and laying PCC (1:2:4)	Cum	4404.05	6.251	27531	4.1.4
(b)	Providing and laying PCC (1:3:6)	Cum	3626.15	46.374	168161	4.1.7
3	Random rubble masonry (1:6)	Cum	3059.20	428.430	1310653	7.1.1
4	Providing and fixing 75 mm dia PVC pipes in weep holes	Rm	124.90	179.200	22382	12.41.1
			Total		<b>1552343</b>	
			Add Cost Index	<b>22.00%</b>	341515	
			G. Total		<b>1893859</b>	
	Add 12 % GST				227263	
	Add 1% Lebour Cess				18939	
			Total		<b>2140060</b>	
Annexure-III						
Drain Work		Abstract of item and Cost				
Sl No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate (Rs.)	Amount(Rs.)	DSR 2012
1	Earthwork in excavation by mechanical .....lead of 50m.	cum	450.90	130.80	58977.72	2.8.1
2	P & L in position cement concrete					
(a)	1:2:4 cement concrete	cum	15.36	4514.05	69353.86	4.1.3
(b)	1:3:6 cement concrete	cum	75.15	3626.15	272505.17	4.1.7
3	Brick work with FPS..1:4 CM	cum	134.44	3508.25	471631.59	6.1.1
4	12 mm thick cement plaster	Rm	584.50	173.10	101176.95	13.9.1
			Total		<b>973645</b>	
			Add Cost Index	<b>22.00%</b>	214202	
			Total		<b>1187847</b>	
	Add 12 % GST				142542	
	Add 1% Lebour Cess				11878	
			Total		<b>1342267</b>	